

FIR No.98/2019
PS Hauz Khas
State Vs. Rakesh Yadav & Anr.

23.11.2019

Present: Sh. Ashesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Oral request is received on behalf of IO/ACP Rajnish. He
be called again for the next date.

Put up for purpose fixed **on 14.01.2020.**

(Sudesh Kumar-II)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 23.11.2019