

FIR 98/19
PS Hauz Khas
St. vs Rakesh Yadav & Ors

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Half Day Leave.

14.01.2020

Present : None for State.

Counsel Sh. Amit Kumar for complainant.

SI Mahipal on behalf of ACP Rajnish.

Put up on **23.03.2020** for the purpose fixed.

READER